

**Ingredients & Allergens information**

Product SKU number	62149
Product Name	CHOCOLATE PRALINE GULL EGGS
Country of Product's Origin	BELGIUM
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	sugar, <b>HAZELNUTS (NUTS)</b> , whole <b>MILK</b> powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, emulsifier ( <b>SOYA</b> lecithin), colours (E171, E150A, E172), rice starch, natural vanilla flavouring, thickening agent (E414).
Net Quantity	180G
Storage Instructions	COOL AND DRY
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y